HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 9 by Representative Smith

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 4, after "to" and before "for" delete "R.S. 47:302, 321, and 331" and insert
 "R.S. 47:331"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, after "the" and before "in" delete "exemption" and insert "exemptions"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 8, after "exemptions" and before "from" insert "for business utilities"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, line 16, after "to" and before "for" delete "R.S. 47:302, 321, and 331" and insert
"R.S. 47:331"

- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 1, at the beginning of line 18, delete "exemption" and insert "exemptions"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 1, line 20, after "exemptions" and before "from" insert "for business utilities"